
BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort
La Sapinière 11.11.2021

ASUB

Axelle HEUREUX
Hainaut O.C.
Course : D:Rouge court
Distance : 3500m (Climbing 60m)

--/15 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Marie-Sophie PARIDAENS 0:58:07
2. Cécile ALBERT 1:01:00
3. Liset HENDRICKX 1:01:29

1. 183 00:02:54 189m 15'21"/km
2. 177 00:03:47 00:06:41 260m 14'33"/km
3. 189 00:09:24 00:16:05
4. 186 00:06:09 00:22:14 333m 18'28"/km
5. 201 00:05:43 00:27:57 258m 22'09"/km
6. 188 00:11:18 00:39:15 611m 18'30"/km
7. 218 00:21:59 01:01:14 431m 51'00"/km
8. 187 00:05:43 01:06:57 229m 24'58"/km
9. 192 00:12:36 01:19:33 217m 58'04"/km

10. 207 00:12:25 01:31:58 238m 52'10"/km
11. 184 00:01:46 01:33:44 87m 20'18"/km
12. 226 00:06:11 01:39:55 266m 23'15"/km
13. 209 00:03:46 01:43:41 146m 25'48"/km
14. 175 00:00:52 01:44:33 68m 12'45"/km
15. 999 00:00:28 01:45:01 89m 5'15"/km
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